You May Be Also Be interested
In:
XF2B-2345-31A Related keyword More
Contact us:Info@YIC-Electronics.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2024 YIC-Electronics.com - YIC International Co., Limited
XF2B-2345-31A Details PDF
XF2B-2345-31A
Manufacturer Part Number: XF2B-2345-31A
Manufacturer/Brand: Omron
Part of Description: CONN FPC 23POS 0.30MM R/A
Datasheets: XF2B-2345-31A.pdf
RoHs Status: Lead free / RoHS
Compliant
Stock Condition: New original, 33158 pcs Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMSImage may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number XF2B-2345-31A
Manufacturer Omron
Description CONN FPC 23POS 0.30MM R/A
Category
Connectors, Interconnects > FFC, FPC (Flat Flexible)
ConnectorsPart Status 33158 pcs Stock
Voltage Rating 50V
Termination Solder
Series XF2B
Pitch 0.012" (0.30mm)
Packaging Tape & Reel (TR)
Operating Temperature -30°C ~ 85°C
Number of Positions 23
Mounting Type Surface Mount, Right Angle
Mating Cycles 20
Material Flammability Rating UL94 V-0
Locking Feature Rotary Lock, Backlock
Housing Material Liquid Crystal Polymer (LCP), Halogen Free
Housing Color Natural
Height Above Board 0.083" (2.10mm)
Flat Flex Type FPC
Features -
FFC, FCB Thickness 0.20mm
Current Rating 0.2A
Contact Material Copper Alloy
Contact Finish Thickness 5.9µin (0.15µm)
Contact Finish Gold
Connector/Contact Type Contacts, Top and Bottom
Cable End Type Straight
Actuator Material Liquid Crystal Polymer (LCP), Halogen Free
Actuator Color Black
XF2B-3345-31A
Omron Electronics Inc-EMC Div
CONN FPC 33POS 0.30MM R/A
XF2B-2145-31A
Omron Electronics Inc-EMC Div
CONN FPC 21POS 0.30MM R/A
XF2B-3545-31A
Omron Electronics Inc-EMC Div
CONN FPC 35POS 0.30MM R/A
XF28M36P63C2ZWTT
N/A
IC MCU 32BIT 1.5MB FLASH
289BGA
XF2B-1745-31A
Omron Electronics Inc-EMC Div
CONN FPC 17POS 0.30MM R/A
XF2B-3145-31A
Omron Electronics Inc-EMC Div
CONN FPC 31POS 0.30MM R/A
XF2B-2745-31A
Omron Electronics Inc-EMC Div
CONN FPC 27POS 0.30MM R/A
XF2B-2545-31A
Omron Electronics Inc-EMC Div
CONN FPC 25POS 0.30MM R/A